
CB Nuit
Schönberg 5.3.2022

OLV Eifel

Alfred SIMKENS
K.O.L.
Circuit : H. Masters D
Distance : 3450m (Dénivelé 120m)
Temps : 0:41:36 (12'03"/km)

3/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Rudy CANTRE 0:38:26
2. Frans WENS 0:39:06

1. 136 00:02:28 241m 10'14"/km
2. 120 00:02:02 00:04:30 173m 11'45"/km
3. 113 00:05:51 00:10:21 472m 12'24"/km
4. 112 00:05:27 00:15:48 447m 12'12"/km
5. 115 00:06:31 00:22:19 346m 18'50"/km
6. 122 00:01:08 00:23:27 79m 14'21"/km
7. 123 00:02:36 00:26:03 319m 8'09"/km
8. 127 00:04:14 00:30:17 309m 13'42"/km
9. 125 00:01:56 00:32:13 158m 12'14"/km

10. 116 00:01:25 00:33:38 82m 17'17"/km
11. 139 00:02:17 00:35:55 149m 15'19"/km
12. 117 00:02:56 00:38:51 234m 12'32"/km
13. 118 00:02:01 00:40:52 218m 9'15"/km
14. 999 00:00:44 00:41:36 140m 5'14"/km
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